1981 KZ750-E2 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
CABLES (81-'82 KZ750-E2/E3)
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1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS LIST
CABLES (81 -'82 KZ150-E2/E3)

ITEM NAME

CABLE,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 54001A)
CABLE,CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE,TACHOMETER (Ref # 54018)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 92037A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
54001-1014
54011-087
54018-1008
92037-093
92037-1189
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