

1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS DIAGRAM

CABLES ('81 -'82 KZ750-E2/E3)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS LIST

CABLES ('81 -'82 KZ750-E2/E3)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CABLE,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 54001A)	54001-1014	1
CABLE,CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)	54011-087	1
CABLE,TACHOMETER (Ref # 54018)	54018-1008	1
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037)	92037-093	2
CLAMP,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1189	1